Klubhandbold 2016-2017
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27-05-2017 Lgrdag
23-05-2017 Tirsdag
16-05-2017 Tirsdag
14-05-2017 Sgndag
11-05-2017 Torsdag
10-05-2017 Onsdag
09-05-2017 Tirsdag
30-04-2017 Sgndag
29-04-2017 Lgrdag
27-04-2017 Torsdag
26-04-2017 Onsdag
26-04-2017 Onsdag
25-04-2017 Tirsdag
25-04-2017 Tirsdag
24-04-2017 Mandag
23-04-2017 Sgndag
23-04-2017 Spndag
22-04-2017 Lgrdag
20-04-2017 Torsdag
20-04-2017 Torsdag
19-04-2017 Onsdag
19-04-2017 Onsdag
18-04-2017 Tirsdag
16-04-2017 Sgndag
15-04-2017 Lgrdag
15-04-2017 Lgrdag
12-04-2017 Onsdag
12-04-2017 Onsdag
11-04-2017 Tirsdag
10-04-2017 Mandag

18.30
19.30
20.30
18.30
20.30
20.30
18.30
18.30
18.30
20.30
18.30
20.30
18.30
20.30
20.30
17.30
19.30
18.30
20.30
18.30
20.30
18.30
18.30
20.00
20.00
18.00
20.30
18.30
18.30
20.30

Hjemmehold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Aalborg Handbold
Viborg HK

Skjern Handbold
Aalborg Handbold

FC Midtjylland
Aalborg Handbold
Mors-Thy Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
TTH Holstebro

Skjern Handbold
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Nykgbing F. Handbold
FC Midtjylland

GOG Handbold

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Mors Thy Handbold
Viborg HK

Skjern Handbold

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Aalborg Handbold
TTH Holstebro
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Odense Handbold
Silkeborg-Voel KFUM
Mors Thy Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH

Udehold

Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
FC Midjylland
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Viborg HK

Skjern Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Mors Thy Handbold
GOG Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Viborg HK
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Odense Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
GOG Handbold
Silkeborg-Voel KFUM
Mors Thy Handbold
GOG Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Mors Thy Handbold
Viborg HK
Kgbenhavn Handbold
TTH Holstebro
Bjerringbro Silkeborg

Turnering

HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
HHL
HHL

Kgn
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Kanal
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport

Seere genn.

61.000
99.500
135.000
71.000
118.000
101.000
67.000
98.500
74.500
87.500
52.000
133.000
82.500
120.500
70.500
119.500
102.500
80.000
87.500
78.000
71.000
54.500
54.000
76.500
70.000
54.500
74.000
60.500
50.000
83.500

1. halvl.

58.000
78.000
113.000
71.000
114.000
85.000
48.000
100.000
67.000
71.000
39.000
105.000
68.000
110.000
60.000
110.000
107.000
76.000
87.000
64.000
55.000
54.000
49.000
90.000
64.000
48.000
61.000
54.000
48.000
101.000

2. halvl.

64.000
121.000
157.000

71.000
122.000
117.000

86.000

97.000

82.000
104.000

65.000
161.000

97.000
131.000

81.000
129.000

98.000

84.000

88.000

92.000

87.000

55.000

59.000

63.000

76.000

61.000

87.000

67.000

52.000

66.000

Share

7,4
6,5
7,6
7,2
6,8
5,6
5,7
8,2
6,8
5,2
4,4
8,2
6,6
6,8

11,2
5,4
7,2
51
6,3
3,7
4,5
4,1
3,9
4,4

4,2
51
3,9
4,9



Klubhandbold 2016-2017

Hjemmehold Udehold Turnering Kgn Kanal Seere genn. 1. halvl. 2. halvl. Share

31 09-04-2017 Sgndag 17.15  KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn Aalborg Handbold HHL h TV2Sport 89.000 71.000 107.000 11
32 05-04-2017 Onsdag 18.30  Viborg HK Odense Handbold DHL d TV2Sport 63.500 55.000 72.000 4,8
33 04-04-2017 Tirsdag 18.30 Kgbenhavn Handbold Silkeborg-Voel KFUM DHL d TV2Sport 51.000 43.000 59.000 4,3
34 30-03-2017 Torsdag 19.30 Odense HC Viborg HK DHL d TV2Sport 87.000 69.000 105.000 5,2
35 29-03-2017 Onsdag 19.30  Ribe-Esbjerg HH Bjerringbro Silkeborg HHL h TV2Sport 76.500 73.000 80.000 4,4
36 23-03-2017 Torsdag 20.30  Viborg HK Kgbenhavn Handbold DHL d TV2Sport 85.500 81.000 90.000 5,2
37 22-03-2017 Onsdag 20.30  Aalborg Handbold KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn HHL h TV2Sport 81.000 78.000 84.000 4,7
38 22-03-2017 Onsdag 18.30  Skjern Handbold TTH Holstebro HHL h TV2Sport 53.000 41.000 65.000 4
39 21-03-2017 Tirsdag 18.30  Bjerringbro Silkeborg GOG Handbold HHL h TV2Sport 67.500 59.000 76.000 49
40 20-03-2017 Mandag 20.30 Ribe-Esbjerg HH SenderjyskE Herrer HHL h TV2Sport 56.500 53.000 60.000 3,3
41 15-03-2017 Onsdag 18.30  Bjerringbro Silkeborg Arhus Handbold HHL h TV2Sport 80.500 68.000 93.000 5,9
42 15-03-2017 Onsdag 20.30  Mors Thy Handbold Skjern Handbold HHL h TV2Sport 80.500 90.000 71.000 4,5
43  14-03-2017 Tirsdag 18.30  KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn Ribe-Esbjerg HH HHL h TV2Sport 69.500 62.000 77.000 5
44 13-03-2017 Mandag 19.30 Skanderborg Handbold = TM T@nder Handbold HHL h TV2Sport 47.000 43.000 51.000 2,6
45 09-03-2017 Torsdag 20.30  Arhus Handbold Skanderborg Handbold  HHL h TV2Sport 37.500 26.000 49.000 2,2
46 08-03-2017 Onsdag 20.30 GOG Handbold KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn HHL h TV2Sport 85.500 78.000 93.000 4,6
47 08-03-2017 Onsdag 18.30  TTH Holstebro Bjerringbro Silkeborg HHL h TV2Sport 69.500 50.000 89.000 4,8
48 07-03-2017 Tirsdag 18.30 TM Tgnder Handbold SenderjyskE Herrer HHL h TV2Sport 50.500 42.000 59.000 3,7
49 06-03-2017 Mandag 19.30 Ribe-Esbjerg HH Aalborg Handbold HHL h TV2Sport 48.500 47.000 50.000 2,6
50 02-03-2017 Torsdag 20.30  SegnderjyskE Herrer Arhus Handbold HHL h TV2Sport 60.000 47.000 73.000 3,4
51 01-03-2017 Onsdag 20.30  Bjerringbro Silkeborg Skjern Handbold HHL h TV2Sport 75.000 75.000 75.000 4,1
52 01-03-2017 Onsdag 18.30  SK Aarhus Kgbenhavn Handbold DHL d TV2Sport 45.500 32.000 59.000 3,1
53 27-02-2017 Mandag 19.30 TM T@nder Handbold Randers HH HHL h TV2Sport 28.000 29.000 27.000 1,5
54 25-02-2017 Lgrdag 18.30 Kgbenhavn Handbold Nykgbing F. Handbold DHL d TV2Sport 48.000 2,5
55 23-02-2017 Torsdag 20.30  Aalborg Handbold HC Midtjylland HHL h TV2Sport 50.500 49.000 52.000 2,9
56 22-02-2017 Onsdag 20.30 Mors Thy Handbold Bjerringbro Silkeborg HHL h TV2Sport 82.500 73.000 92.000 4,8
57 22-02-2017 Onsdag 18.30 FC Midtjylland Team Esbjerg DHL d TV2Sport 68.500 61.000 76.000 5
58 20-02-2017 Mandag 18.30  TTH Holstebro Nykgbing F. Handbold DHL d TV2Sport 62.500 57.000 68.000 4,2
59 20-02-2017 Mandag 20.30 TTH Holstebro SpnderjyskE Herrer HHL h TV2Sport 32.000 23.000 41.000 1,8
60 16-02-2017 Torsdag 20.30 FC Midtjylland Silkeborg-Voel KFUM DHL d TV2Sport 32.500 33.000 32.000 1,8
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

15-02-2017 Onsdag
15-02-2017 Onsdag
14-02-2017 Tirsdag

09-02-2017 Torsdag
08-02-2017 Onsdag
08-02-2017 Onsdag
02-02-2017 Torsdag
01-02-2017 Onsdag
01-02-2017 Onsdag
09-01-2017 Mandag
04-01-2017 Onsdag
04-01-2017 Onsdag
03-01-2017 Tirsdag

30-12-2016 Fredag

29-12-2016 Torsdag
29-12-2016 Torsdag
23-12-2016 Fredag

19-12-2016 Mandag
01-12-2016 Torsdag
30-11-2016 Onsdag
30-11-2016 Onsdag
28-11-2016 Mandag
25-11-2016 Fredag

23-11-2016 Onsdag
23-11-2016 Onsdag
21-11-2016 Mandag
16-11-2016 Onsdag
15-11-2016 Tirsdag

14-11-2016 Mandag
13-11-2016 Sgndag

20.30
18.30
18.30
20.30
20.30
18.30
20.30
20.30
18.30
19.30
18.30
20.30
18.30
14.00
18.00
20.00
18.30
19.30
20.30
20.30
18.30
19.30
19.30
20.30
18.30
19.30
19.30
18.30
19.30
17.00

Hjemmehold

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
GOG Handbold
SgnderjyskE Herrer
Mors Thy Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Team Esbjerg
Odense Handbold
Team Esbjerg
Randers HK

Odense Handbold
Ringkgbing Handbold
TTH Holstebro

TTH Holstebro

FCM Midtjylland
GOG Handbold

TTH Holstebro

TM Tgnder Handbold
TTH Holstebro

GOG Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Skjern Handbold
Skanderborg Handbold
HC Midtjylland
SenderjyskE Herrer
FC Midtjylland

Arhus Handbold
Randers HH
SenderjyskE Herrer

Udehold

TTH Holstebro
Aalborg Handbold
Skjern Handbold
SenderjyskE Herrer
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Silkeborg-Voel KFUM
Nykgbing F. Handbold
FC Midtjylland
Silkeborg-Voel KFUM
FC Midtjylland
Silkeborg-Voel KFUM
Nykgbing F. Handbold
Viborg HK

Randers HK

Viborg HK

Arhus Handbold

GOG Handbold

HC Midtjylland

Skjern Handbold
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Skanderborg Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
GOG Handbold

Arhus Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Ribe-Esbjerg HH

TM Tgnder Handbold

Turnering
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
DHL
DHL
DHL
DHL
DHL
Final4
SemiFinal4
SemiFinal4
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
HHL

Kgn
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Kanal
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport

Seere genn.

78.000
66.500
59.500
61.000
70.500
66.500
68.000
62.000
59.500
88.000
71.000
71.000
76.500
51.500
98.000
91.500
74.000
71.500
37.500
68.000
52.000
34.000
56.000
54.000
46.500
52.500
75.000
57.500
35.000
65.500

1. halvl.

75.000
55.000
59.000
53.000
72.000
52.000
73.000
58.000
52.000
90.000
52.000
79.000
61.000
42.000
83.000
88.000

75.000
26.000
66.000
40.000
38.000
61.000
47.000
37.000
44.000
77.000
50.000
36.000
66.000

2. halvl.

81.000
78.000
60.000
69.000
69.000
81.000
63.000
66.000
67.000
86.000
90.000
63.000
92.000
61.000
113.000
95.000

68.000
49.000
70.000
64.000
30.000
51.000
61.000
56.000
61.000
73.000
65.000
34.000
65.000

Share

4,5
4,7
4,6
3,6

4,5

3,4
4,1
4,6
4,1
3,6
51
10,1
7,5
4,6
4,3
3,7

3,8
3,8

3,5
3,1
3,6
2,9
4,3
3,9
1,9
5,4



Klubhandbold 2016-2017

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

13-11-2016 Sgndag
10-11-2016 Torsdag
09-11-2016 Onsdag
09-11-2016 Onsdag
08-11-2016 Tirsdag
07-11-2016 Mandag
03-11-2016 Torsdag
02-11-2016 Onsdag
02-11-2016 Onsdag
01-11-2016 Tirsdag
31-10-2016 Mandag
30-10-2016 Sgndag
27-10-2016 Torsdag
26-10-2016 Onsdag
26-10-2016 Onsdag
25-10-2016 Tirsdag
24-10-2016 Mandag
20-10-2016 Torsdag
19-10-2016 Onsdag
19-10-2016 Onsdag
18-10-2016 Tirsdag
17-10-2016 Mandag
13-10-2016 Torsdag
10-10-2016 Mandag
05-10-2016 Onsdag
05-10-2016 Onsdag
04-10-2016 Tirsdag
03-10-2016 Mandag
29-09-2016 Torsdag
28-09-2016 Onsdag

19.00
20.30
20.30
18.30
18.30
19.30
20.30
18.30
20.30
19.30
19.30
19.30
20.30
18.30
20.30
18.30
19.30
20.30
20.30
18.30
18.30
19.30
20.30
19.30
20.30
18.30
18.30
19.30
19.30
18.30

Hjemmehold

Mors Thy Handbold
HC Midtjylland
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Silkeborg-Voel KFUM
Randers HK

Viborg HK

Odense HC
Silkeborg-Voel KFUM
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Nykgbing F. Handbold
SK Aarhus

TM Tgnder Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH
Team Esbjerg
SegnderjyskE Herrer
Aalborg Handbold
Nordsjzelland Handbold
Skanderborg Handbold
Team Esbjerg
SgnderjyskE Herrer
Silkeborg-Voel KFUM
Arhus Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg
HC Midtjylland

Arhus Handbold
Mors Thy Handbold
Odense Handbold

Udehold

Aalborg Handbold
Skjern Handbold

TTH Holstebro
Skanderborg Handbold
Team Esbjerg
Nykgbing Handbold
Viborg HK

TTH Holstebro

FC Midtjylland
Randers HK

Odense Handbold

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
GOG Handbold

Skjern Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Viborg HK

TTH Holstebro

FC Midtjylland
Randers HH
SenderjyskE Herrer
Arhus Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
SenderjyskE Herrer
GOG Handbold

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Nykgbing Handbold

Turnering

HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
DHL
SanCup
SanCup
SanCup
SanCup
DHL
HHL
SanCup
DHL
SanCup
SanCup
SanCup
HHL
DHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL

Kgn
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Kanal
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport

Seere genn.

47.500
59.500
58.000
35.000
55.500
60.500
57.000
59.500
46.000
49.000
43.000
60.000
50.000
64.500
50.000
60.500
31.500
61.000
76.000
75.000
54.500
39.500
71.000
68.000
112.500
72.000
59.000
62.000
68.500
61.000

1. halvl.

50.000
53.000
50.000
29.000
47.000
57.000
56.000
51.000
53.000
50.000
40.000
67.000
50.000
48.000
45.000
48.000
38.000
53.000
75.000
49.000
52.000
47.000
66.000
76.000
98.000
61.000
44.000
63.000
69.000
52.000

2. halvl.

45.000
66.000
66.000
41.000
64.000
64.000
58.000
68.000
39.000
48.000
46.000
53.000
50.000
81.000
55.000
73.000
25.000
69.000
77.000
101.000
57.000
32.000
76.000
60.000
127.000
83.000
74.000
61.000
68.000
70.000

Share

2,6
3,7
3,6
2,4
3,6
3,7

4,1
4,4
2,8
2,4
3,1

4,6
2,6
4,4
1,7
3,7
4,1
5,5
41
2,3
4,2
3,6
6,3
53
4,9
3,5
4,2
4,7
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

28-09-2016 Onsdag
27-09-2016 Tirsdag
26-09-2016 Mandag
25-09-2016 Sgndag
21-09-2016 Onsdag
21-09-2016 Onsdag
20-09-2016 Tirsdag
19-09-2016 Mandag
18-09-2016 Sgndag
15-09-2016 Torsdag
06-09-2016 Tirsdag
06-09-2016 Tirsdag

20.30
19.30
19.30
19.00
20.30
18.30
19.30
19.30
19.00
20.00
20.30
18.30

Hjemmehold

Viborg HK
Skanderborg Handbold
KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Nykgbing F. Handbold
Randers HK
Kgbenhavn Handbold
GOG Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Nykgbing F. Handbold
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg
Team Esbjerg

Udehold

FC Midtjylland

TTH Holstebro

HC Midtjylland
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Nykgbing Handbold
TTH Holstebro

TTH Holstebro
Arhus Handbold
GOG Handbold

FC Midtjylland

HC Midtjylland

FC Midtjylland

Turnering
DHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
Super Cup
Super Cup

Kgn
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Kanal
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport
TV2Sport

Seere genn.

49.000
46.500
58.500
60.500
37.000
25.500
23.000
48.500
78.500
62.000
60.500
47.500

1. halvl.

44.000
58.000
63.000
46.000
29.000
22.000
22.000
53.000
64.000
52.000
53.000
44.000

2. halvl.

54.000
35.000
54.000
75.000
45.000
29.000
24.000
44.000
93.000
72.000
68.000
51.000

Share

2,5
2,8
3,2
3,4
2,1
2,1
1,4
2,8

3,5
4,3



